Unmanaged Gigabit Midspans for the enterprise market
PowerDsine 3500/3500G
Overview
The PowerDsine 3500 family offers a cost effective, fully IEEE 802.3af
compliant solution to upgrade existing infrastructures with PoE,
providing a maximum of 15.4 watts of power through each port
and ensuring safe operation of any standard PoE data terminal. The
PowerDsine PD-3500 family provides PoE to IP telephones, wireless

* Dongles required
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Microsemi Corporation (NASDAQ:MSCC) offers the industry’s most comprehensive portfolio
of semiconductor and networking technology. PowerDsine® PoE Systems, a Microsemi
brand, is the thought leader in energy efficient, high power PoE technology. Learn more at
microsemi.com/powerdsine
Power Matters.
PD-3500/3500G Midspan Family
©2011 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. Microsemi and the Microsemi logo are trademarks of Microsemi Corporation. All other
trademarks and service marks are the property of their respective owners.
MSC-PD-DS-3500-8.2011
Ordering Information
10/100 Mbps Models
Part Number Name Ports
PD-3506/AC PowerDsine 3506   6-port, 100W total power
PD-3512/AC PowerDsine 3512 12-port, 200W total power
PD-3524/AC PowerDsine 3524 24-port, 200W total power
10/100/1000 Mbps Models
Part Number Name Ports
PD-3506G/AC PowerDsine 3506G   6-port, 100W total power
PD-3512G/AC PowerDsine 3512G 12-port, 200W total power
PD-3524G/AC PowerDsine 3524G 24-port, 200W total power
PD-3524G/AC/F PowerDsine 3524G 24-port, 400W total power
For More Information
North America
EMEA